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Licensing Specialist Home Office Phone Email 

 
Rachel Carlton 

Washington Co. DHS 
4252 Frontage Rd 

Fayetteville, AR 72703 

Cell: 479-200-6556  
F: 479-442-8896 

 

 
Rachel.Carlton@dhs.arkansas.gov 

 
Cathleen 
Rosenschein  

Washington County DHS 
4252 Frontage Rd 

Fayetteville, AR 72703 

O: 479-442-4029 ext 72147 
Cell: 479-622-0962 

F: 479-442-8896 

 
Cathleen.Rosenchein@dhs.arkansas.gov 

 
Charles Arnold 

White Co. DCCECE 
2017 E. Race Ave 
Searcy, AR 72143 

O: 501-268-2714 
Cell: 501-230-1127 

F: 501-279-1386 

 
Charles.Arnold@dhs.arkansas.gov 

 
Patty Glanton  

Crawford County DHS 
704 Cloverleaf Circle 
Van Buren, AR 72956 

O: 479-474-7595 ext 152 
Cell: 501-257-7135 

F: 479-474-3150 

 
Patty.Glanton@dhs.arkansas.gov 

 
Charlotte Galusha 

DHS Central Office 
700 Main Street 

PO Box 1427 S-150 
Little Rock, AR 72203 

O: 501-320-8925 
Cell: 501-257-7152 

F: 501-683-0970 

 
Charlotte.Galusha@dhs.arkansas.gov 

 
Keturah Brown  

DHS Central Office 
700 Main Street 

PO Box 1427 Slot S-150 
Little Rock, AR 72203 

O: 501-320-6143 
Cell: 870-350-6192 

F: 501-682-2354 

 
Keturah.Brown@dhs.arkansas.gov 

 
Lakesha White 

Craighead County DHS 
1600 Brown’s Ln Access 

PO Box 16840 
Jonesboro, AR 72403 

O: 870-972-1732 ext 1235 
Cell: 870-219-8924 

F: 870-972-0360 

 
Lakesha.White@dhs.arkansas.gov 

 
Shannon Rouse 

DHS Central Office 
700 Main Street 

PO Box 1427 S-150 
Little Rock, AR 72203 

O: 501-320-8924 
Cell: 501-257-7640 

F: 501-683-0970 

 
Shannon.Rouse@dhs.arkansas.gov 

Pulaski County Contact Charlotte Galusha, Keturah Brown, or Shannon Rouse 

 

Contact List Revised May 2020 


